
Idaho Transportation Department

Annual Highest Hour Statistics

2006

Station # 227              County: Canyon

Route: I-84 Bus District: 03

Segment Code and Milepost: 004635 000.218

0.2 Miles South of West Chicago, Caldwell (Centennial Way)

Annual

Highest Begin

Hour Volume %AADT Date Time

1 1519 11.12% Tue 31Oct 17:00

2 1477 10.81% Wed 20Sep 17:00

3 1477 10.81% Wed 08Nov 17:00

4 1472 10.78% Thu 28Sep 17:00

5 1471 10.77% Mon 06Nov 17:00

6 1470 10.76% Wed 19Apr 17:00

7 1463 10.71% Wed 01Nov 17:00

8 1463 10.71% Mon 13Nov 17:00

9 1460 10.69% Tue 05Dec 17:00

10 1457 10.67% Mon 20Nov 17:00

11 1456 10.66% Wed 03May 17:00

12 1454 10.64% Mon 21Aug 17:00

13 1453 10.64% Fri 15Sep 16:00

14 1451 10.62% Thu 21Sep 17:00

15 1448 10.60% Thu 12Oct 17:00

16 1447 10.59% Tue 28Nov 17:00

17 1440 10.54% Mon 30Oct 17:00

18 1437 10.52% Tue 14Nov 17:00

19 1436 10.51% Wed 12Apr 17:00

20 1434 10.50% Thu 20Apr 16:00

21 1433 10.49% Tue 26Sep 17:00

22 1433 10.49% Wed 15Nov 17:00

23 1430 10.47% Thu 07Dec 17:00

24 1429 10.46% Wed 13Sep 17:00

25 1429 10.46% Wed 04Oct 17:00

26 1429 10.46% Tue 12Sep 17:00

27 1429 10.46% Thu 02Nov 17:00

28 1429 10.46% Tue 07Nov 17:00

29 1427 10.45% Wed 10May 17:00

30 1425 10.43% Thu 09Nov 17:00

40 1413 10.34% Tue 21Nov 17:00

50 1395 10.21% Tue 18Apr 17:00

60 1389 10.17% Thu 11May 17:00

70 1380 10.10% Fri 03Nov 17:00

80 1375 10.07% Mon 23Oct 17:00

90 1367 10.01% Wed 12Apr 16:00

100 1362 9.97% Thu 08Jun 17:00

200 1319 9.66% Thu 30Nov 16:00

AADT:13661

Page 1Creation Date: 1/22/2007 13:36


